2005 – 2006 LEGISLATURE

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 105

March 16, 2005 – Offered by Representative Albers.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

2 **1.** Page 2, line 13: delete "<u>though</u>" and substitute "<u>through</u>".

3 2. Page 3, line 25: delete "periodically" and substitute "periodically, and before
4 any renewal.".

5

(END)